



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 36257 of 2025

Lalit Kaushik

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Raghuvansh Misra, Shyam Shanker Pandey

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Amarjeet Choudhary, Deelip Kumar Pathak, G.A., Rajiv Kumar Mishra, Sangam Singh

Court No. - 70

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

1. Learned counsel for the applicant is not available to argue the case.

2. List this case as fresh on 10.4.2026.

(Harvir Singh,J.)

April 2, 2026
Faridul